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Time Table

Date Day 10:30-12:00 12:00-01:30 | 01:30- | 02:30- 04:00-05:30
02:30 | 04:00
11.07.2019 | Thursday Registration Introduction Research Methodology in Literature
to Research
Methodology
Prof. Ashok Prof. K.L. Verma, V¢, Pt. R.S.U.
Pradhan Raipur
12.07.2019 | Friday Hands on Training-SPSS Style of Bibliography and citations
Dr. Pradip Chourasia Prof. S. Sengupta
13.07.2019 | Saturday Research Methodology in Social e-resource for Higher Education
Science
Prof. Ashish Srivastav Prof. S. Sengupta
14.07.2019 | Sunday - | - - E
15.07.2019 | Monday Hands on Training - SPSS Types of Data and Determination of
Sample Size
Dr. Pradip Chourasia Prof. R.C. Ram
16.07.2019 | Tuesday Hands on Training-Excel Study Design and Data Analysis
Prof. Ashok Pradhan / Dr. Prof. R.C. Ram
Pradip Chourasia
17.07.2019 | Wednesday | Data Processing and Interpretation Applies Statistics Through SPSS
Prof. Ashish Srivastava Prof. Rajeev Choudhary
18.07.2019 | Thursday Testing of Hypothesis Lunch Experimental Research
Prof. J.L. Bhardwaj Prof. Rajeev Choudhary
19.07.2019 | Friday Research Desing Research Methods for Interdisciplinary
Research
Prof. J.L. Bhardwaj Prof.B.G. Singh, VC, PT.S.S.0.U.
Bilaspur
20.07.2019 | Saturday Presentation: Research Steps of Research in Social Science
Paper/Seminar
Prof. M.L. Naik Prof. Ashok Pradhan
21.07.2019 | Sunday - \ - - y -
22.07.2019 | Monday Presentation: Project Microteaching
Prof. M.L. Naik Prof. Abha R. Pal
23.07.2019 | Tuesday Workshop: Research Proposal for Microteaching
project
Prof. C.D. Agashe Prof. Abha R. Pal
24.07.2019 | Wednesday | Workshop: Research Proposal for Preparation and Conduction of
Ph.D. Examination
Prof. C.D. Agashe Prof. Ashok Pradhan
25.07.2019 | Thursday Valedictory




